10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

® @ » » >» > P> P » > > P P P> > >

O o o o o 0O 6o o 0O 0

communicate

exchange information and

idaac

concisely briefly, in short
confidence trust
conscious aware

considerate

thoughtful

WORD LISTFOR 11 G 27/10/2015

SYNONYM/EXPLANATION 35
abide tolerate 36
abruptly suddenly and unexpectedly 37
absolutely certainly 38
accompany go together with someone 39
accurate true, correct 40
ache pain a
acquire get, obtain 22
advance improvement 43
annually once a year 44
anxiety worry 45
anxiously nervously 46
apathy lack of interest 47
apology excuse 48
awesome wonderful, impressive 49
bald having no hair 50
battle war 51
bilingual speaking two languages 52
blame accuse 53
blaze fire 54
board get on 55
boundary border 56
breezy windy 57
bride a woman on her wedding day 58
bury put the dead under the ground 59
carnivore meat eater 60
celebrity fame 61
cite mention 62
coherent rational 63
commodity products 64

65

66

67

68

69

©O U U U U U U U U U U U o o o

I I I I I o

AHMET AYDOGDU

costly expensive

currently at present

curve bend

deceive cheat

decline to become less
deliver distribute

demand ask for something
determine decide

disappear vanish
disappointment | sadness

discount reduction
disobedient refusing to obey rules
district neighbourhood

dull boring

dumb unable to speak
eligible qualified

emperor ruler

employee worker

erase remove

essential extremely important
execute carry out, do

explode erupt

familiar known

fever very high temperature
fiercely violently

floes large bodies of ice floating
forceful powerful

forecast prediction

foreign from another country
genuine real

hand over give

head for go towards a place
hilarious extremely funny
hinder prevent

horizon line between the sky and land




70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

101

102

103

104

O O 0O o o 2 2 2 £ <

WORD LISTFOR 11 G 27/10/2015
hurricane violent windstorm 105
impartial fair 106
improperly inappropriately 107
inadequate insufficient 108
incredible unbelievable 109
independent free 110
indulgance tolerance 111
insane crazy, ridiculous 112
insight comprehension 113
invade attack 114
jealous envious 115
jeopardize endanger 116
journey trip 117
kindergarten school for young children 118
legacy inheritance 119
maintain keep, sustain 120
messy untidy 121
naked not wearing any clothes 122
nest the house of a bird 123
nonsense silly behaviour 124
obstacle barrier 125
odd strange 126
opportunity chance 127
oppose disagree 128
outrageus shocking 129
particularly especially 130
peril danger 131

. to be the first person to do
pioneer rthine 132
pork pig meat
prejudice blief without basis
primitive not modern
prolific productive
punctual on time
purify clean
recess break

X< « « <« <« &« < € 4 +H +H

AHMET AYDOGDU

reckon suppose
regularly often, frequently
relieved relaxed

require need

respond to answer

reveal to make known
saddle the part of a bike you sit on
scarce rare

scared frightened

seek to look for
slender slim, thin

soak up absorb

sobbing crying
spectacular impressive

squeeze in fit into a small place
stable not likely to move or change
succeed achieve

tentatively temporarily

terminate stop, finish

tiny very small

urban relating to a city

vacant empty

vacation holiday

valuable very important, priceless
various different

view scenery

vividly very clearly

yell shout




