WORD LIST FOR 11 G _____ 27/10/2015 _____AHMET AYDOĞDU

			SYNONYM/EXPLANATION
1	Α	abide	tolerate
2	Α	abruptly	suddenly and unexpectedly
3	Α	absolutely	certainly
4	Α	accompany	go together with someone
5	Α	accurate	true, correct
6	Α	ache	pain
7	Α	acquire	get, obtain
8	Α	advance	improvement
9	Α	annually	once a year
10	Α	anxiety	worry
11	Α	anxiously	nervously
12	Α	apathy	lack of interest
13	Α	apology	excuse
14	Α	awesome	wonderful, impressive
15	В	bald	having no hair
16	В	battle	war
17	В	bilingual	speaking two languages
18	В	blame	accuse
19	В	blaze	fire
20	В	board	get on
21	В	boundary	border
22	В	breezy	windy
23	В	bride	a woman on her wedding day
24	В	bury	put the dead under the ground
25	С	carnivore	meat eater
26	С	celebrity	fame
27	С	cite	mention
28	С	coherent	rational
29	С	commodity	products
30	С	communicate	exchange information and
31	с	concisely	briefly, in short
32	с	confidence	trust
33	с	conscious	aware
34	с	considerate	thoughtful

	с	costly	expensive
35			
36	c	currently	at present
37	C	curve	bend
38	D	deceive	cheat
39	D	decline	to become less
40	D	deliver	distribute
41	D	demand	ask for something
42	D	determine	decide
43	D	disappear	vanish
44	D	disappointment	sadness
45	D	discount	reduction
46	D	disobedient	refusing to obey rules
47	D	district	neighbourhood
48	D	dull	boring
49	D	dumb	unable to speak
50	Ε	eligible	qualified
51	Ε	emperor	ruler
52	Ε	employee	worker
53	Е	erase	remove
54	Ε	essential	extremely important
55	Е	execute	carry out, do
56	Е	explode	erupt
57	F	familiar	known
58	F	fever	very high temperature
59	F	fiercely	violently
60	F	floes	large bodies of ice floating
61	F	forceful	powerful
62	F	forecast	prediction
63	F	foreign	from another country
64	G	genuine	real
65	н	hand over	give
66	н	head for	go towards a place
67	н	hilarious	extremely funny
68	н	hinder	prevent
69	н	horizon	line between the sky and land
09	••	10112011	inc between the sky and idnu

WORD LIST FOR 11 G _____ 27/10/2015 _____ AHMET AYDOĞDU

70	н	hurricane	violent windstorm
71	Т	impartial	fair
72	Т	improperly	inappropriately
73	Т	inadequate	insufficient
74	Т	incredible	unbelievable
75	Т	independent	free
76	Т	indulgance	tolerance
77	Т	insane	crazy, ridiculous
78	Т	insight	comprehension
79	Т	invade	attack
80	J	jealous	envious
81	J	jeopardize	endanger
82	J	journey	trip
83	к	kindergarten	school for young children
84	L	legacy	inheritance
85	м	maintain	keep, sustain
86	м	messy	untidy
87	Ν	naked	not wearing any clothes
88	Ν	nest	the house of a bird
89	N	nonsense	silly behaviour
90	о	obstacle	barrier
91	ο	odd	strange
92	о	opportunity	chance
93	о	oppose	disagree
94	о	outrageus	shocking
95	Р	particularly	especially
96	Ρ	peril	danger
97	Р	pioneer	to be the first person to do
98	Ρ	pork	pig meat
99	Ρ	prejudice	blief without basis
100	Ρ	primitive	not modern
101	Ρ	prolific	productive
102	Ρ	punctual	on time
103	Ρ	purify	clean
104	R	recess	break

105	R	reckon	suppose
106	R	regularly	often, frequently
107	R	relieved	relaxed
108	R	require	need
109	R	respond	to answer
110	R	reveal	to make known
111	S	saddle	the part of a bike you sit on
112	S	scarce	rare
113	S	scared	frightened
114	S	seek	to look for
115	S	slender	slim, thin
116	S	soak up	absorb
117	S	sobbing	crying
118	S	spectacular	impressive
119	S	squeeze in	fit into a small place
120	S	stable	not likely to move or change
121	S	succeed	achieve
122	т	tentatively	temporarily
123	т	terminate	stop, finish
124	т	tiny	very small
125	U	urban	relating to a city
126	v	vacant	empty
127	v	vacation	holiday
128	v	valuable	very important, priceless
129	v	various	different
130	v	view	scenery
130	v	vividly	very clearly
131	Ŷ	yell	shout
197	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	51001